

## Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 89506941

---

Data publicarii	15.11.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.771,43 RON - 3.771,43 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOZA RAM PT 80X80 BUC 8 6.72 53.78 10.22 2 PROIECTOR LED 20W BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 3 DIBLU POLISTIREN BUC 20 2.94 58.82 11.18 4 HOLSURUB 4.5x50 BUC 20 0.29 5.88 1.12 5 CLEME WAGO 3P BUC 30 2.52 75.63 14.37 6 BEC LED 10W LR BUC 10 8.40 84.03 15.97 7 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS LR BUC 100 7.56 756.30 143.70 8 PROIECTOR LED 200 W PHILIPS LN BUC 2 908.40 1816.81 345.19 9 LAMPA EXIT NOVELITE BUC 5 66.39 331.93 63.07 10 PROIECTOR LED 10W BUC 4 14.29 57.14 10.86 11 PROIECTOR LED 20W BUC 4 25.21 100.84 19.16 12 PRIZA DUBLA ST SEDNA BUC 5 23.53 117.65 22.35 13 INTRERUPATOR ST SEDNA BUC 3 13.45 40.34 7.66 14 COMUTATOR ST SEDNA BUC 3 17.65 52.94 10.06 15 RAMA SIMPLA SEDNA BUC 6 5.04 30.25 5.75 16 PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 5 32.77 163.87 31.13

---